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Warm up 08:00, Start 09:00

Event Gender
501 MEN
502 WOMEN
503 MEN
504 WOMEN
Break
Warm up TBC
Event Gender
505 MEN
506 WOMEN
507 MEN
508 WOMEN
509 MEN
510 WOMEN
511 MEN
512 WOMEN
Break
Warm up TBC
Event Gender
513 MEN
514 MEN
515 MEN
516 MEN
517 MEN
518 MEN
519 WOMEN

Staffordshire County Championships 2019

Day 5 - Saturday 23rd February 2019

Session 5

Stroke
FREE
BREAST
BACK
FLY

Stroke
BACK
FLY
FLY
BREAST
FLY
IM
IM
BREAST

Stroke
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

BREAST

Length
200
200
100
100

Length
100
100

50
50
50
100
200
50

Length
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Ages
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16/0V

Ages
Championship Final
Championship Final

10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16/0V
Championship Final
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16/0V
Championship Final

Ages
Age Group Final 10/11
Age Group Final 12
Age Group Final 13
Age Group Final 14
Age Group Final 15
Age Group Final 16/0V
Age Group Final 10/11



520 WOMEN BREAST 200 Age Group Final 12

521 WOMEN BREAST 200 Age Group Final 13
522 WOMEN BREAST 200 Age Group Final 14
523 WOMEN BREAST 200 Age Group Final 15
524 WOMEN BREAST 200 Age Group Final 16/0V
525 MEN BACK 100 Age Group Final 10/11
526 MEN BACK 100 Age Group Final 12
527 MEN BACK 100 Age Group Final 13
528 MEN BACK 100 Age Group Final 14
529 MEN BACK 100 Age Group Final 15
530 MEN BACK 100 Age Group Final 16/0V
531 WOMEN FLY 100 Age Group Final 10/11
532 WOMEN FLY 100 Age Group Final 12
533 WOMEN FLY 100 Age Group Final 13
534 WOMEN FLY 100 Age Group Final 14
535 WOMEN FLY 100 Age Group Final 15
536 WOMEN FLY 100 Age Group Final 16/0V
537 MEN FLY 50 Age Group Final 10/11
538 MEN FLY 50 Age Group Final 12
539 MEN FLY 50 Age Group Final 13
540 MEN FLY 50 Age Group Final 14
541 MEN FLY 50 Age Group Final 15
542 MEN FLY 50 Age Group Final 16/0V
543 WOMEN BREAST 50 Age Group Final 10/11
544 WOMEN BREAST 50 Age Group Final 12
545 WOMEN BREAST 50 Age Group Final 13
546 WOMEN BREAST 50 Age Group Final 14
547 WOMEN BREAST 50 Age Group Final 15
548 WOMEN BREAST 50 Age Group Final 16/0V
549 MEN IM 200 Age Group Final 10/11
550 MEN IM 200 Age Group Final 12
551 MEN IM 200 Age Group Final 13
552 MEN IM 200 Age Group Final 14
553 MEN IM 200 Age Group Final 15

554 MEN IM 200 Age Group Final 16/0V



